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Achievement Test Administration Schedule: January 2017 

Note: Achievement tests must be administered according to the dates and times indicated in this 
schedule, unless an alternate schedule has been approved by the Director, Examination 
Administration (see the Administration Directives, Guidelines & Procedures section). 

All students are permitted an additional one-half hour to complete a test. 

Thursday, January 19 

Friday, January 20

Monday, January 23 

Tuesday, January 24

Wednesday, January 25

Thursday, January 26

Friday, January 27 

9:00 − 11:00 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:20 A.M.

9:00 − 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 − 10:20 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:30 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:15 A.M. 

Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 
Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

Grade 9 Social Studies 
Grade 9 K&E Social Studies 

Grade 9 Science 
Grade 9 K&E Science 

Grade 9 Mathematics  
Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 
Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B

Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 
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*NEW  Achievement Test Administration Schedule: May/June 2017

Note: Achievement tests must be administered according to the dates and times indicated in this 
schedule, unless an alternate schedule has been approved by the Director, Examination 
Administration (see the Administration Directives, Guidelines & Procedures section). 

All students are permitted an additional one-half hour to complete a test. 

May 2017 
Tuesday, May 9 

Thursday, May 11 

9:00 − 11:00 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:20 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 
Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

June 2017 
Wednesday, June 21

Friday, June 23 

Monday, June 26

Tuesday, June 27

Wednesday, June 28

Thursday, June 29

ABORIGINAL DAY

9:00 – 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:20 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:30 A.M.
9:00 − 10:15 A.M.

9:00 − 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 − 10:15 A.M. 

No Tests Scheduled 

Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B

Grade 9 Social Studies 
Grade 9 K&E Social Studies

Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 
Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B

Grade 9 Mathematics 
Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Grade 9 Science  
Grade 9 K&E Science 
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